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Kiirzel
ISWPC
WOSP
PDP
HPCA
INTERACT
ISSCC
AIA
ICACT
ISSPA
MIC

TAP
CGIM
EMBEDDED WORLD
MNS
PDCN
SE
BioMED
SPPRA
MEPTEC
Mi

FPGA
CADSM
MOTIVES
DVCon
AL
ARMPT
DMTDPI
ELT
MIPCML
OPML
ICCBSS
Kivs
SPL

TAU
ICWMC
ITSW
MBMV
EMV
ICICT
CGO
GLSVLSI
ITG/GI/GMM-Workshop
LATW
SAC
STMCS
WCNC
ARCS
ASYNC
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Name

Intl. Symposium on Wireless Pervasive Computing

6th Intl. Workshop on Software and Performance

Conference on Parallel Distributed and Network based Processing

2007 IEEE 13th International Symposium on High Performance Computer Architecture
11th Annual Workshop on the Interaction between Compilers and Computer Architecture
Intl. Solid-State Circuits Conference

Intl. Conf. on Atrtificial Intelligence and Applications

9th Intl. Conference Advanced Communication Technology

Intl. Symposium on Signal Processing and its Applications

The 26th IASTED International Conference on Modelling, Identification, and Control
Intl. Conf. on Tests And Proofs

Computer Graphics and Imaging

Messe & Kongre Embedded Systems

ITG/GI/GMM-Workshop Multi-Nature Systems

The IASTED Intl. Conference on Parallel and Distributed Computing and Networks
Intl. Conf. on Software Engineering

The 5th IASTED Intl. Conference on Biomedical Engineering

Signal Processing, Pattern Recognition, and Applications

Thermal Management in Microelectronics: Challenges and Innovations

Medical Imaging

International Symposium on Field Programmable Gate

The Experience of Designing and Applications of CAD Systems in Microelectronics
ARTIST2 Winter School on MOdelling, Testing, and Verification for Embedded Systems
Design and Verification Conference & Exhibition

Advanced Lithography 2007

Advances in Resist Materials and Processing Technolgy

Design for Manufacturability through Design-Process Integration

Emerging Lithographic Technologies

Metrology, Inspection, and Process Control for Microlithography

Optical Microlithography

Intl. Conference on COTS-Based Software Systems

Kommunikation in Verteilten Systemen

11l Southern Conference on Programmable Logic

Intl. Workshop on Timing Issues in the Specification and Synthesis of Digital Systems
The Third International Conference on Wireless and Mobile Communications

14th International Test Synthesis Workshop

Methoden und Beschreibungssprachen zur Verifikation von Schaltungen und Systemen
Internationale Fachmesse und Kongress fiir Elektromagnetische Vertraglichkeit
International Conference on Information and Communication Technology

Intl. Symposium on Code Generation and Optimization

Great Lakes Symposium on VLSI

Testmethoden und Zuverlassigkeit von Schaltungen und Systemen

IEEE Latin-American Test WorkShop

Symposium on Applied Computing

2nd Workshop on Software Tools for Multi-Core Systems

Wireless Communications & Networking Conference

Intl. Conf. on Architecture of Computing Systems

Intl. Symposium on Asynchronous Circuits and Systems
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Zeitraum
05.02.2007-07.02.2007
05.02.2007-08.02.2007
07.02.2007-09.02.2007
10.02.2007-14.02.2007
10.02.2007
11.02.2007-15.02.2007
12.02.2007-14.02.2007
12.02.2007-14.02.2007
12.02.2007-15.02.2007
12.02.2007-14.02.2007
12.02.2007-14.02.2007
13.02.2007-15.02.2007
13.02.2007-15.02.2007
13.02.2007
13.02.2007-15.02.2007
13.02.2007-15.02.2007
14.02.2007-16.02.2007
14.02.2007-16.02.2007
15.02.2007
17.02.2007-22.02.2007
18.02.2007-20.02.2007
19.02.2007-24.02.2007
19.02.2007-23.02.2007
21.02.2007-23.02.2007
25.02.2007-02.03.2007
25.02.2007-02.03.2007
25.02.2007-02.03.2007
25.02.2007-02.03.2007
25.02.2007-02.03.2007
25.02.2007-02.03.2007
26.02.2007-02.03.2007
26.02.2007-02.03.2007
26.02.2007-28.02.2007
26.02.2007-27.02.2007
04.03.2007-09.03.2007
05.03.2007-07.03.2007
05.03.2007-07.03.2007
06.03.2007-08.03.2007
07.03.2007-09.03.2007
11.03.2007-14.03.2007
11.03.2007-13.03.2007
11.03.2007-13.03.2007
11.03.2007-14.03.2007
11.03.2007-15.03.2007
11.03.2007
11.03.2007-15.03.2007
12.03.2007-15.03.2007
12.03.2007-14.03.2007

www.edacentrum.de/edakalender/

Ort

San Juan, Puerto Rico, USA
Buenos Aires, Argentinien
Naples, Italien

Phoenix, AZ, USA
Phoenix, AZ, USA

San Francisco, CA, USA
Innsbruck, Osterreich
Phoenix Park, Gangwon-Do, Korea
Sharjah, Vereinigte Arabische Emirate
Innsbruck, Osterreich
Zrich, Schweiz
Innsbruck, Osterreich
Nirnberg, Deutschland
Erfurt, Deutschland
Innsbruck, Osterreich
Innsbruck, Osterreich
Innsbruck, Osterreich
Innsbruck, Osterreich
San Jose, CA, USA

San Diego,CA, USA
Monterey, CA, USA

Lviv, Ukraine

Trento, Italien

San Jose, CA, USA

San Jose, CA, USA

San Jose, CA, USA

San Jose, CA, USA

San Jose, CA, USA

San Jose, CA, USA

San Jose, CA, USA
Banff,Alberta, Kanada
Bern, Schweiz

Mar del Plata, Argentinien
Austin,TX, USA
Guadeloupe, Frankreich
San Antonio, Texas, USA
Erlangen, Deutschland
Stuttgart, Deutschland
Dhaka, Bangladesch

San Jose, CA, USA

Lago Maggiore, Italien
Erlangen, Deutschland
Cuzco, Peru

Seoul, Korea, Republik
San Jose, CA, USA

Hong Kong, China
Zurich, Swasiland

Berkeley,CA, USA



Kiirzel

NGC
EurolMSA
HCI

CeBIT

DRS

SLIP

ISPD

Smart Structures / NDE
GOMACTech
SSD
AsiaCCS
ICSEM
SEMI-THERM 23
CSMR
EuroSys
SoutheastCon
WPNC
TACAS
PCBWEST
PORTABLE
SETIT
DPDNS
ECBS

IDPDS

IEEE RFID
ISPLC
ISQED
PERCOM
AMS

ARC
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Name

Nano and Giga Challenges in Electronics and Photonics

Intl. Conference on Internet and Multimedia Systems and Applications

Intl. Conference on Human-Computer Interaction

Weltgrofte Fachmesse fiir IT und Kommunikation

4th Workshop on Dynamically Reconfigurable Systems

Intl. Workshop on System Level Interconnect Prediction

ACM International Symposium on Physical Design

Smart Structures and Materials & Nondestructive Evaluation and Health Monitoring
Government Microcircuit Applications Conf

Intl. Conf. On Signals, Systems, Decision and Information Technology

ACM Symp. on Information, Computer, & Comm. Security

International Conference on Systems Engineering and Modeling

23rd Semiconductor Thermal Measurement, Modeling & Management Symposium
11th European Conference on Software Maintenance and Reengineering

2nd European Conf. on Computer Systems

IEEE SoutheastCon 2007 Engineering - Linking Future with Past

4th Workshop on Positioning,Navigation and Communication

13th Intl. Conference on Tools and Algorithms for the Construction and Analysis of Systems
PCB Design Conference West

Intl. Conference on Portable Information Devices

Sciences of Electronics Technologies of Informetaion and Telecommunications
12th IEEE Workshop on Dependable Parallel, Distributed and Network-Centric Systems
Intl. Conf. on the Engineering of Computer Based Systems

Intl. Parallel and Distributed Processing Symposium

|IEEE International Conference on RFID

Intl. Symposium on Power Line Communications and Its Applications

Intl. Symp. on Quality Electronic Design

Fifth Annual Intl. Conference on Pervasive Computing and Communications

Asia Modelling Symposium

International Workshop on Applied Reconfigurable Computing 2007

GMM/GI/ITG-Fachtagung Zuverlassigkeit und Entwurf

RAW
Ssl

5. ITG-Workshop
INICA
ISCIII
Hot-P2P
CIBCB
ClISP
ESC

EW
WEAH
ACST
AsiaPES
ITNG
ECRR
RTAS
SELSE

14th Reconfigurable Architectures Workshop

SMART SYSTEMS INTEGRATION 2007

Photonische Aufbau- und Verbindungstechnik

2nd Intl. ITG Conference on Antennas

3rd International Symposium on Computational Intelligence and Intelligent Informatics

4th Workshop on Hot Topics in Peer-to-Peer Systems

IEEE Symposium on Computational Intelligence in Bioinformatics and Computational Biology
The Annual IEEE Symposium on Computational Intelligence in Image and Signal Processing
Embedded Systems Conference San Francisco

13th European Wireless Conference

Workshop on Evolvable and Adaptive Hardware

The Third IASTED Intl. Conference on Advances in Computer Science and Technology

The Third IASTED Intl. Conference on Power and Energy Systems

4th International Conference on Information Technology

8th European Conference on Fixed Wireless Networks and Technologies

13th IEEE Real-Time and Embedded Technology and Applications Symposium

The 3th Workshop on System Effects of Logic Soft Errors
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Zeitraum
12.03.2007-16.03.2007
14.03.2007-16.03.2007
14.03.2007-16.03.2007
15.03.2007-21.03.2007
15.03.2007
17.03.2007-18.03.2007
18.03.2007-21.03.2007
18.03.2007-21.03.2007
19.03.2007-22.03.2007
19.03.2007-22.03.2007
20.03.2007-22.03.2007
20.03.2007-23.03.2007
20.03.2007-22.03.2007
21.03.2007-23.03.2007
21.03.2007-23.03.2007
22.03.2007-25.03.2007
22.03.2007
24.03.2007-01.04.2007
25.03.2007-30.03.2007
25.03.2007-27.03.2007
25.03.2007
26.03.2007-30.03.2007
26.03.2007-29.03.2007
26.03.2007-30.03.2007
26.03.2007-28.03.2007
26.03.2007-28.03.2007
26.03.2007-28.03.2007
26.03.2007-30.03.2007
27.03.2007-30.03.2007
27.03.2007-29.03.2007
27.03.2007-28.03.2007
27.03.2007-28.03.2007
27.03.2007-28.03.2007
28.03.2007
28.03.2007-30.03.2007
28.03.2007-30.03.2007
30.03.2007
01.04.2007-05.04.2007
01.04.2007-05.04.2007
01.04.2007-05.04.2007
01.04.2007-04.04.2007
01.04.2007-05.04.2007
02.04.2007-04.04.2007
02.04.2007-04.04.2007
02.04.2007-04.04.2007
03.04.2007-05.04.2007
03.04.2007-06.04.2007
03.04.2007-04.04.2007
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Herausnahme der
Kalenderseiten entlang

der Perforation moglich!

Ort

Phoenix,AZ, USA
Chamonix, Frankreich
Chamonix, Frankreich
Hannover, Deutschland
Zurich, Swasiland
Austin,TX, USA

Austin, USA

San Diego, CA, USA
Lake Buena Vista, FL, USA
Sousse, Tunesien
Singapore, Singapur
Herzeliya and Haifa, Israel
San Jose, CA, USA
Amsterdam, Niederlande
Amsterdam, Niederlande
Richmond,VA, USA
Hannover, Deutschland
Braga, Portugal

Santa Clara,CA, USA
Orlando, FL, USA
Hammamet, Tunesien
Long Beach, California, USA
Tucson, AZ, USA

Long Beach, CA, USA
Grapevine, TX, USA
Pisa, Italien

San Jose, CA, USA
White Plains, NY, USA
Phuket, Thailand

Rio de Janeiro, Brasilien
Miinchen, Deutschland
Long Beach, CA, USA
Paris, Frankreich

Berlin, Deutschland
Miinchen, Deutschland
Agadir, Marokko

Long Beach, CA, USA
Honolulu,HI, USA
Honolulu, HI, USA

San Jose, CA, USA
Paris, Frankreich
Honolulu, HI, USA
Phuket, Thailand

Phuket, Thailand
Nevada, USA

Paris, Frankreich
Bellevue, WA, USA

Austin, TX, USA



Deadline
01.02.2007
01.02.2007
01.02.2007
01.02.2007
01.02.2007
01.02.2007
02.02.2007
02.02.2007
02.02.2007
05.02.2007
05.02.2007
05.02.2007
05.02.2007
09.02.2007
10.02.2007
10.02.2007
12.02.2007
13.02.2007
15.02.2007
15.02.2007
15.02.2007
15.02.2007
16.02.2007
17.02.2007
19.02.2007
19.02.2007
20.02.2007
20.02.2007
20.02.2007
20.02.2007
22.02.2007
25.02.2007
26.02.2007
26.02.2007
28.02.2007
28.02.2007
28.02.2007
28.02.2007
01.03.2007
01.03.2007
01.03.2007
01.03.2007
01.03.2007
02.03.2007
02.03.2007
03.03.2007
04.03.2007
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Paper Submission Deadlines
Februar 2007 — Marz 2007

Kirzel
Cl
ClT
Css
HPCNCS
MCCSEIT
CITSA
GMM-Workshop
SAFECOMP
SMTAI
EDP
ISSCS
RE
Metamaterials’2007
SAMOS
SEUS
IOLTS
ERSA
NCA
SPI
ICICDT
NASA
SNPD
WPNC
ICPP
Smart Structures / NDE
PODC
INICA
SWTW
WORLDCOMP
MWSCAS/NEWCAS
SoIC
Performance 2007
ASAP
Optics & Photonics
ECRR
Radioelektronika
AOMATT
ISPA
SID
AHS
SISPAD
ISIC
ICC&IE
PARS-Workshop
IWJT
AFRICON

ParCo
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Name
The Third Intl. Conference on Computational Intelligence
The Fifth Intl. Conference on Communications, Internet, and Information Technology
Intl. Conf. on Circuits, Signals, and Systems
High Performance Computing, Networking and Communication Systems
Multi-conference in computer science, engineering, and information technology
Intl. Conf. on Cybernetics and Information Technologies, Systems and Applications
Technologien und Werkstoffe der Mikro- und Nanosystemtechnik
The 26th International Conference on Computer Safety, Reliability and Security
SMTA International
Electronic Design Processes
8th International Symposium on Signals,Circuits and Systems
The IEEE Intl. Requirements Engineering conference
First International Congress on Advanced Electromagnetic Materials in Microwaves

Intl. Symposium on Systems, Architectures, MOdeling and Simulation

5th IFIP Workshop on Software Technologies for Future Embedded & Ubiquitous Systems

13th IEEE International On-Line Testing Symposium

The International Conference on Engineering of Reconfigurable Systems and Algorithms
6th International Symposium on Network Computing and Applications

Workshop on Signal Propagation on Interconnects

Intl. Conf. on IC Design and Technology

13th NASA Symposium on VLSI Design

Software Engineering, Artificial Intelligence, Networking, and Parallel/Distributed

4th Workshop on Positioning,Navigation and Communication

Intl. Conf. On Parallel Processing

Smart Structures and Materials & Nondestructive Evaluation and Health Monitoring
26th Annual ACM SIGACT-SIGOPS Symposium on Principles of Distributed Computing
2nd Intl. ITG Conference on Antennas

Southwest Test Workshop

World Congress in Computer Science, Computer Engineering, and Applied Computing
Midwest Symposium on Circuits and Systems and tNEWCAS conference

3rd Intl. Conference on Social and Organizational Informatics and Cybernetics
Symposium on Computer Performance, Modeling, Measurements, and Evaluation
Application-specific Systems, Architectures and Processors

Optics & Photonics

8th European Conference on Fixed Wireless Networks and Technologies

17th Intl. Conference Radioelektronika

3rd international Symposium Advanced Optical Manufacturing and Testing Technology
5th Intl. Symposium on Parallel and Distributed Processing and Applications

6th International Workshop on Social Intelligence Design

NASA/ESA Conference on Adaptive Hardware and Systems

Intl. Conference on Simulation of Semiconductor Devices and Processes

Intl. Symposium on Integrated Circuits

The 37th Intl. Conference on Computers and Industrial Engineering

Parallele Algorithmen, Rechnerstrukturen und Betriebssysteme

7th Intl. Workshop on Junction Technology

IEEE AFRICON

Parallel Computing

www.edacentrum.de/edakalender/

Zeitraum
02.07.2007-04.07.2007
02.07.2007-04.07.2007
02.07.2007-04.07.2007
09.07.2007-12.07.2007
09.07.2007-12.07.2007
12.07.2007-15.07.2007
07.05.2007-08.05.2007
18.09.2007-21.09.2007
07.10.2007-10.10.2007
12.04.2007-13.04.2007
12.07.2007-13.07.2007
15.10.2007-19.10.2007
22.10.2007-26.10.2007
16.06.2007-19.06.2007
07.05.2007-08.05.2007
09.07.2007-11.07.2007
25.06.2007-28.06.2007
12.07.2007-14.07.2007
13.05.2007-16.05.2007
30.05.2007-01.06.2007
05.06.2007-06.06.2007
25.07.2007-27.07.2007
22.03.2007
10.09.2007-14.09.2007
18.03.2007-21.03.2007
12.08.2007-15.08.2007
28.03.2007-30.03.2007
03.06.2007-05.06.2007
25.06.2007-28.06.2007
05.08.2007-08.08.2007
12.07.2007-15.07.2007
02.10.2007-05.10.2007
09.07.2007-11.07.2007
26.08.2007-30.08.2007
03.04.2007-05.04.2007
24.04.2007-25.04.2007
08.07.2007-11.07.2007
21.08.2007-24.08.2007
02.07.2007-04.07.2007
05.08.2007-08.08.2007
25.09.2007-27.09.2007
26.09.2007-28.09.2007
20.10.2007-23.10.2007
31.05.2007-01.06.2007
08.06.2007-09.06.2007
26.09.2007-28.09.2007
04.09.2007-07.09.2007

Ort

Banff, Alberta, Kanada
Banff, Alberta, Kanada
Banff, Kanada

Orlando, FL, USA
Orlando, FL, USA
Orlando, FL, USA
Karlsruhe, Deutschland
Nirnberg, Deutschland
Orlando, Florida, USA
Monterey, CA, USA

lasi, Rumanien

Delhi, Indien

Rome, Italien

Samos, Griechenland
Santorini Island, Griechenland
Heraklion, Crete, Griechenland
Las Vegas, NV, USA
Cambridge, Mass, USA
Genova, ltalien

Austin,TX, USA

Post Falls,ID, USA
Qingdao, China

Hannover, Deutschland
XiAn, China

San Diego, CA, USA
Portland, OR, USA
Minchen, Deutschland
San Diego, CA, USA

Las Vegas, NV, USA
Montreal, Kanada
Orlando, FL, USA

Koln, Deutschland
Montréal, Québec, Kanada
San Diego, CA, USA
Paris, Frankreich

Brno, Tschechien
Chengdu, China

Niagara Falls, ON, Kanada
Trento, Italien

Edinburgh, GroRbrittannien
Vienna, Osterreich
Singapore, Singapur
Alexandria, Agypten
Hamburg, Deutschland
Kyoto, Japan

Windhoek, Stdafrika

Jiilich & Aachen, Deutschland
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